School Fee Receipt

Received with thanks from  GOURAB DAS having, Admission No.- ST19002, Class- Nursery, Section- A

Rupees : 113.00 (rupees  one hundred thirteen only) by Cash

Payment Mode Details : payment by cash

on account of our Payment ID : SFP/19-20/7/4, Dated : 18-Jul-2019

Authorised Signatory

For KUMUDY Public School

(Office Copy)

KUMUDY Public School

Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

[...]

(Parent's/Student's Copy)

KUMUDY Public School

Income Tax Chourah, Patna- 800001

Email :- kumudyschool@gmail.com

Website :- www.kumudyschool.com

Received with thanks from  GOURAB DAS having, Admission No.- ST19002, Class- Nursery, Section- A

Rupees : 113.00 (rupees  one hundred thirteen only) by Cash

Payment Mode Details : payment by cash

on account of our Payment ID : SFP/19-20/7/4, Dated : 18-Jul-2019

Authorised Signatory

For KUMUDY Public School

:Receipt Date

:Receipt No. REC/19-20/4

17-Sep-2019

:Receipt Date

:Receipt No.